Tamiami Village Water Company,
9260-5 College Parkway
Ft. Myers, Florida 33919

(813) 489-3933

October 20, 1995

Division of Records and Reporting
Fiorida Public Service Commission

101 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 323995-08%0

Docket No. M

Dear Director:
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Enclosed please find one original and two copies of Tariff

sheets 18.0, 1B8.1, 18.2, 19.0, 19.1,
index and pass through.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.
Very truly yours,

%z’/@

John J. Ustica,

President

Tamiami Village Water Company,
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NAME OF COMPANY

WATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERLOD

RATE

MINIMUM BlLL

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FILLNG

ORIGINAL gheet No. 18.0

Tamiami village Utility, Inc.

]

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

Available throughout the area served by the
Company .

For water service to all customers for
which no other schedule applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulation
of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Meter size Base Facility Charge
5/8" x 3/4° ] 9.24
1" 23.14
1 1f2° 46.25
2" 74.01
i 161.92
4" 231,30
Gallonage Charge $ 2.80

per 1,000 gallons

pase Facility Charge

Rills are due and payable when rendered and
become delinguent {f not paid within twenty
(20) days. After five (3) workina days
written notice is mailed to the customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then ba discontinued.

1995 Price Index & Pass Through

John J. Ustica
ISSUING OFFICER

_President
TITLE




ORIGINAL Sheet No. 18.1

NAME OF COMPANY TAMIAMI VILLAGE UTILITY, INC.

WATER TARLFF

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

AVALLABILITY - For RV parks to which Lee County's RV park
asseasment applies.

APPLICABILITY - For water service to all customers for
which no other schedule applies.

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations
of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

BILLING PERIOD - Monthly

RATE - Meter Size Base Faclility Charge
ki § 1005.90
Gallonage Charge $ 2.80

per 1,000 galleons

MINIMUM BILL - Base Facility Charge

Aills are due and payable when rondered and
become delinquent if not paid within twenty
(20) days. After five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then be discontinued.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE -

TYPE OF FILING - 1995 Price Index & Pass Through

John J. Ustica
155UiNG OFFICER

President

TITLE




NAME OF COMPANY

WATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERLIOD

RATE

MINIMUM BILL

TERMS OF PAYMENT

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 18.2

TAMIAMI VILLAGE UTILITY, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE
TYPE OF FILING

GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS

Available throughont the area served by the
Company .

For water service to all customers for which
no other schedule applies.

subject to all of the Rules and Regulations
of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

Monthly

Base Faclility Charge: All Meter Sizes

Gallonage Charget rer 1,000 Gallons
WATER RESTRICTION SURCHARGE ADJUSTHMENT
In the event that the South Florida Water
Management District or other authority
having jurisdiction declares a water
shortage requiring mandatory curtallment
to the extent of a 15% reduction in water
usage, the water user charges shall be
increased 18%.
in the event that a reduction of water use
other than 15% is required, the County
commission may establish by ordinance a
surcharge based upon the recommendation of
the Utilities Department Director as to
revenues required to comply with existing
bond debt service covenants, or to meet
other requirements of the water syslem.

Base Facility Charge

Bills are due and payable when rendered and
become delinquent i{f not pald within twenty
{20) days. After Ffive (5) working days
written notice is mailed to the customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then be discontinued.

1995 Price Index & Pass Through

ISSULNG OFFICER

President
TITLE




ORIGINAL Sheet No. 19.0

NAME OF COMPANY ~ Tamiami Village Utility, Inc.

WATER TARIFF

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILLITY - Available throughout the area served by the
- Company .
APPLICABILITY - For water service for all purposes in

private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations
= ' of this tariff and General Rules and
Requlations of the Commission.

BILLING PERIOD - Monthly
RATE - PBase Facility Charge:
All Meoter Sizes: $11.22

Gallonage Charge:

52.79 per 1,000 gnllons used per month

MINIMUM BILL - PBase Facility Charge

nills are due and payable when rendered and
become delinguent Lf not paid within twenty
({20) days. Mfter five (5) working days
written notice is mailed to thea customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then be discontinued.

i

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FI1LING 1995 Price Index & Pass Through

.John J. Ustica
"1SSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




NAME OF COMPANY

WATER TARLFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERLOD

RATE

MINIMUM BILL

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FILING

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 19.1

TAMIAML VILLAGE UTILITY, INC.

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS

Available throughout the area served by the
Company .

For water service for all purposes |in
private residences and individually metered
apartment units.

Subject to all of the Rules and Requlationa
of this tariff and General Rules and
Reguiations of the Commission.

Monthly
pase Facllity Charge: All Meter Sizes
Gellonage Charget Per 1,000 Gallons

WATER RESTRICTION SURCHARGE ADJUSTMENT

In the event that the South Florida water
Management District or other authority
having  jurisdiction declares a water
shortage requiring mandatory curtailment to
the extent of a 15% reduction in water
usage, the water user charges shall be
increased 18%.

In the event that a reduction of water use
other than 15% 1is required, the County
commission may eatablish by ordinance a
murcharge based upon the recommendation of
the Utilities Department Director as to
revenues required to comply with existing
bond debt service covenants, or to meet
other requirements of the water system.

Base Facility Charge

pills are due and payable when rendered and
become delinquent if not pald within twenty
{20) dayse. AMter flve (5) working days
written notice is malled to the custoumer
separate and apart from other bill, sorvice
may then be discontinued.

1995 Price Index & Pass Through
John J. Ustica
1SSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE






